:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9925594

Sep 10, 2024 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 310,174 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 423351 - 0.019264536 ETH®
45.13 USD

2 423352 - 0.064916351 ETH®
152.08 USD

3 423353 - 0.019106356 ETH®
44.76 USD

4 423354 - 0.018894048 ETH®
44.26 USD

S 423355 - 0.018934944 ETH®
44.36 USD

6 423356 - 0.019138999 ETH&®
44.83 USD

7 423357 - 0.019144106 ETH®
44.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9925594
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/310174
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423351
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423352
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423353
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423354
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423355
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423356
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423357

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

423358

423359

423362

Validator Id

458264

Amount

0.019136156
44.83 USD

0.018980076
44.46 USD

0.019158575
44.88 USD

0.019269437
45.14 USD

0.019036765
44.60 USD

0.019119265
44.79 USD

0.018999900
44.51 USD

0.065199491
152.75 USD

0.019166291
44.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.046061345

107.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423358
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423359
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423360
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423361
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423362
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423363
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423364
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423365
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/423366
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/458264

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



