

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9925594

DATE & TIME Sep 10, 2024 · 01:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 310,174 · CONFIRMED  $\checkmark$ 

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>423351</u>	- 0.019264536 ETH � 45.13 USD
2	<u>423352</u>	- 0.064916351 ETH � 152.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>423353</u>	- 0.019106356 ETH � 44.76 USD
4	<u>423354</u>	- 0.018894048 ETH � 44.26 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>423355</u>	- 0.018934944 ETH � 44.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>423356</u>	- 0.019138999 ETH � 44.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>423357</u>	- 0.019144106 ETH � 44.85 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>423358</u>	- 0.019136156 ETH � 44.83 USD
9	<u>423359</u>	- 0.018980076 ETH � 44.46 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>423360</u>	- 0.019158575 ETH � 44.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>423361</u>	- 0.019269437 ETH � 45.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>423362</u>	- 0.019036765 ETH � 44.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>423363</u>	- 0.019119265 ETH � 44.79 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>423364</u>	- 0.018999900 ETH � 44.51 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>423365</u>	- 0.065199491 ETH � 152.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>423366</u>	- 0.019166291 ETH � 44.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>458264</u>	+ 0.046061345 ETH � 107.91 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.